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Seeappartement Elisabeth
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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Seeappartement Elisabeth
holiday apartment in Rothenthurn

Our cozy apartments, partly built of wood, are idyllically situated in the middle of nature, directly on the southern shore of
Lake Millstatt in the picturesque Lagger Bay - probably the most beautiful and natural side of the lake. Just a 5-minute
walk from the Laggerhof boat landing stage, the Millstatter See south shore cycle path leads directly past our lakeside
apartments.

Our lakeside apartment is located in the immediate vicinity of the Gasthof Laggerhof, which has its own access to the ...

close to forest - hillside location - meadowlands - beach in walking distance - right on the lake - lake - distance (m): 50 - right on the

bike path - on the lake - quiet location

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Apartment, bath, toilet, balcony

Our apartment on the upper floor offers you a living space of € 170 06
’

approx. 100 m? and impresses with a spacious balcony, equipped per apartment at 21.09.2024

with seating furniture and a wonderful lake view. The apartment has
two sep...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 100 m?


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/accommodation/details/holiday-apartment/seeappartement-elisabeth.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth

Apartment, bath, toilet, balcony

fo...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 50 m?

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...
millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE
Flihrung millstART2024
Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024
Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl
Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstlick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen
Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéchte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Our charming apartment in the basement offers a living space of
approx. 50 m? and has a cozy bedroom and a bathroom with shower
and toilet. The newly furnished eat-in kitchen is fully equipped with

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

town

Millstatt am Millstétter See
Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstétter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstétter See

Spittal an der Drau

ab

€ 100,00

per apartment at 21.09.2024


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/accommodation/details/holiday-apartment/seeappartement-elisabeth.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/kulinarischer-herbstreigen-am-millstaetter-see.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/turbo-thilda-in-millstatt.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/galerie-in-progress-presenting-artist-in-residence-simone-kessler.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/kunstverein-millstart-in-millstatt-galerie-in-progress-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/millstart-in-millstatt-2024-finissage.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/fuehrung-millstart2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/friedensgespraeche-millstaetter-see-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-des-mgv-liederquell-molzbichl-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/lendorf/events/lendorfer-nachkirchtag.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/mottofruehstueck-alles-in-rot.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/carinthia-saxophon-quartett.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/lernen-kann-auch-spass-machen.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/vortrag-raeucher-und-rauchnaechte.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/lachyoga-mit-sieglinde-steinacher.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/vortrag-sommerfrische-und-alltagsgeschichten-der-glanz-des-20-jahrhunderts.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...

Seeappartement Elisabeth
holiday apartment in Rothenthurn

Grossegg 1
A-9701 Rothenthurn
mail: edlika@gmx.at

phone: (0043) 664 9142493

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/imker-stammtisch-im-gasthof-perauer.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/landmarkt-seeboden-11.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/porcia-klassik-trio-legno-nero.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/60-jahre-alpenrose-abschlusskonzert-mit-dem-carinthia-chor.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Seeappartement+Elisabeth

